


RESULTOF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT & PALI
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Form No.
KMCLU/01/2025/1029

KMCLU/01/2025/1030

KMCLU/01/2025/1034

KMCLU/01/2025/1036

KMCLU/01/2025/234

KMCLU/01/2025/262

KMCLU/01/2025/334

KMCLU/01/2025/400

KMCLU/01/2025/411

KMCLU/01/2025/428

KMCLU/01/2025/431

KMCLU/01/2025/434

KMCLU/01/2025/445

KMCLU/01/2025/483

KMCLU/01/2025/511

KMCLU/01/2025/558

KMCLU/01/2025/561

KMCLU/01/2025/60

KMCLU/01/2025/615

KMCLU/01/2025/631

KMCLU/01/2025/871

KMCLU/01/2025/948

Name of Candidate
RASHMI BHARDWAJ
MOHINEE SRIVASTAVA

ANAMIKA TRIPATHI

SARITA SINGH
KANE-EZ FATMA

SHIVPRASAD SHUKLA
AZAD PANDEY
SUPARNA SEN

RANJEET KUMAR
SHIVANAND MISHRA

RAHUL KUMAR YADAV

HIMANSU GANGWAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR ARYA
SHUBHAM RAI

SANYOGITA

ARUN KUMAR NISHAD
ZEBA AFREEN
SUNITA SINGH

NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI

AKASH JAIN

BEENA DEVI

ERFAN AHAMAD

DATE : 20-01-2026
Father Name

AMRENDRA BHARDWAJ

GULAB CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
HARI NATH TRIPATHI

RAJENDRASINGH

IQBAL MIRZA
RAJESH SHUKLA
GHANSHYAM PANDEY
HARADHAN SEN

SHAMBHU NATH

PRAHALAD MISHRA

RAM KHELAVAN
SATISH CHANDRA GANGWAR
PREM PAL SINGH
PREM SHANKAR RAI

RAM DARASH CHAUBAY
RAJ MANI NISHAD
NE-YAZAHMAD

RAM SINGH YADAV
BALRAM SINGH SAINI

ASHOK JAIN

VISHNU DAYAL
VARIS ALI

Roll No.
2618101
2618102
2618103
2618104
2618105
2618106
2618107
2618108
2618109
2618110
2618111
2618112
2618113
2618114
2618115
2618116
2618117
2618118
2618119
2618120
2618121
2618122
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