



Ref. No. 26/COE/KMCLU/2026

Date: January 20, 2026

NOTICE

Subject: Submission of Objections Regarding Written Examination Result held on January 20, 2026

This is to inform all candidates that the result of written examination has been published on university website (www.kmclu.ac.in). Candidates are hereby invited to submit objections, if any, regarding the result within **three** days from the date of publication of this notice (**till 23rd January, 2026**). Objections will not be entertained after the stipulated time period.

Instructions for Submission of Objection:

1. Objections must be sent via email to the designated email ID: recruitment0124sfs@kmclu.ac.in only. Any objections in physical or any other mode will not be entertained except aforesaid email.
2. Submit a single PDF file, merged properly. The PDF must clearly mention:
Your application number:
Category of post applied for:
Mention question number (s) with the answer and relevant references or justification for the objection

Note:

Only valid and well-supported objections shall be reviewed. The decision of the University in this regard shall be final.

*Q.H.J
20.1.2026*
Controller of Examination
KMC Language University
Lucknow

**RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT & PALI**

DATE : 20-01-2026

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Father Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained	Applied Category
1	KMCLU/01/2025/1029	RASHMI BHARDWAJ	AMRENDRA BHARDWAJ	2618101	34	UR
2	KMCLU/01/2025/1030	MOHINEE SRIVASTAVA	GULAB CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA	2618102	ABSENT	UR
3	KMCLU/01/2025/1034	ANAMIKA TRIPATHI	HARI NATH TRIPATHI	2618103	24	UR
4	KMCLU/01/2025/1036	SARITA SINGH	RAJENDRA SINGH	2618104	19	UR
5	KMCLU/01/2025/234	KANEEZ FATMA	IQBAL MIRZA	2618105	23	UR
6	KMCLU/01/2025/262	SHIVPRASAD SHUKLA	RAJESH SHUKLA	2618106	ABSENT	UR
7	KMCLU/01/2025/334	AZAD PANDEY	GHANSHYAM PANDEY	2618107	24	UR
8	KMCLU/01/2025/400	SUPARNA SEN	HARADHAN SEN	2618108	31	UR
9	KMCLU/01/2025/411	RANJEET KUMAR	SHAMBHU NATH	2618109	19	OBC
10	KMCLU/01/2025/428	SHIVANAND MISHRA	PRAHALAD MISHRA	2618110	ABSENT	UR
11	KMCLU/01/2025/431	RAHUL KUMAR YADAV	RAM KHELAVAN	2618111	ABSENT	OBC
12	KMCLU/01/2025/434	HIMANSU GANGWAR	SATISH CHANDRA GANGWAR	2618112	15	OBC
13	KMCLU/01/2025/445	PRAVEEN KUMAR ARYA	PREM PAL SINGH	2618113	ABSENT	OBC
14	KMCLU/01/2025/483	SHUBHAM RAI	PREM SHANKAR RAI	2618114	29	UR
15	KMCLU/01/2025/511	SANYOGITA	RAM DARASH CHAUBAY	2618115	24	UR
16	KMCLU/01/2025/558	ARUN KUMAR NISHAD	RAJ MANI NISHAD	2618116	23	OBC
17	KMCLU/01/2025/561	ZEBA AFREEN	NEYAZ AHMAD	2618117	34	OBC
18	KMCLU/01/2025/60	SUNITA SINGH	RAM SINGH YADAV	2618118	13	OBC
19	KMCLU/01/2025/615	NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI	BALRAM SINGH SAINI	2618119	23	OBC
20	KMCLU/01/2025/631	AKASH JAIN	ASHOK JAIN	2618120	ABSENT	UR
21	KMCLU/01/2025/871	BEENA DEVI	VISHNU DAYAL	2618121	24	OBC
22	KMCLU/01/2025/948	ERFAN AHAMAD	VARIS ALI	2618122	ABSENT	OBC

20/01/26

20/01/26